

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Sugar Maple Phase 3

10514

STRUCTURES

[illegible]

Total Storm Sewer Improvements:

\$ 122,724.18

Prepared By:

EEA

Date:

2/25/2025

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

Sugar Maple Phase 3

10514

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	566.5	LF	\$ 41.08	\$ 23,271.82
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,792.62
Total Cost			\$ 46.01	\$ 26,064.44
15" RCP	184.5	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,302.50
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 996.30
Total Cost			\$ 50.40	\$ 9,298.80
18" RCP	451	LF	\$ 49.30	\$ 22,234.30
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,668.12
Total Cost			\$ 55.22	\$ 24,902.42
21" RCP	217	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 11,501.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,380.12
Total Cost			\$ 59.36	\$ 12,881.12
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	1419	TF	\$ 1.17	\$ 1,660.23
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 199.23
Total Cost			\$ 1.31	\$ 1,859.46
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 75,006.23

Prepared By:

EEA

Date:

2/25/2025